Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 5

Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: RWE-M-60-VS-CP-BR
Series Description Options (Factory Installed)
RWE-S-60-VS-CP-BR Small, 60W (Switchable; 29W-40W-60W), 120-277VAC, CCT Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), Bronze Finish BB¹ = Battery Backup
RWE-M-60-VS-CP-BR Medium, 60W (Switchable; 29W-40W-60W), 120-277VAC, CCT Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), Bronze Finish
RWE-M-120-VS-CP-BR Medium, 120W (Switchable; 60W-100W-120W), 120-277VAC, CCT Selectable (3000K-4000K-5000K), Bronze Finish
LiteLogic Accessories² (Field Installed) Accessories² (Field Installed)
LE-RWE-BL-KIT3 = Bluetooth Enabled Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR, Black Finish WG-RWE-M = Wire Guard for RWE-M
LE-RWE-BL-12V-KIT4 = Bluetooth Enabled Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR, Includes 12V Power Adapter, Black Finish
TL-SC1H = Dimming Occupancy Sensor
TL-SC1H-REMOTE = Remote Control for TL-SC1H
Notes
¹ Only available with RWE-M-60-VS-CP-BR 3 For small and medium 60W models only
² Order as a separate line item; shipped in separate box for field installation 4 For medium 120W models only
10810410 Rev 5
Model Wattage CCT Lumens LPW CRI
RWE-S-60-VS-CP (29W, 3K) 29 3000K 3900 139 >80
RWE-S-60-VS-CP (29W, 4K) 29 4000K 4097 141 >80
RWE-S-60-VS-CP (29W, 5K) 29 5000K 4108 146 >80
RWE-S-60-VS-CP (40W, 3K) 40 3000K 5238 131 >80
RWE-S-60-VS-CP (40W, 4K) 40 4000K 5449 136 >80
RWE-S-60-VS-CP (40W, 5K) 40 5000K 5719 143 >80
RWE-S-60-VS-CP (60W, 3K) 60 3000K 7848 130 >80
RWE-S-60-VS-CP (60W, 4K) 60 4000K 7939 132 >80
RWE-S-60-VS-CP (60W, 5K) 60 5000K 8016 133 >80
RWE-M-60-VS-CP (29W, 3K) 29 3000K 4000 138 >80
RWE-M-60-VS-CP (29W, 4K) 29 4000K 4084 141 >80
RWE-M-60-VS-CP (29W, 5K) 29 5000K 4181 144 >80
RWE-M-60-VS-CP (40W, 3K) 40 3000K 5382 132 >80
RWE-M-60-VS-CP (40W, 4K) 40 4000K 5595 140 >80
RWE-M-60-VS-CP (40W, 5K) 40 5000K 5851 146 >80
RWE-M-60-VS-CP (60W, 3K) 60 3000K 8031 132 >80
RWE-M-60-VS-CP (60W, 4K) 60 4000K 8119 135 >80
RWE-M-60-VS-CP (60W, 5K) 60 5000K 8200 136 >80
RWE-M-120-VS-CP (60W, 3K) 60 3000K 8000 133 >80
RWE-M-120-VS-CP (60W, 4K) 60 4000K 8221 137 >80
RWE-M-120-VS-CP (60W, 5K) 60 5000K 8458 141 >80
RWE-M-120-VS-CP (100W, 3K) 100 3000K 14392 144 >80
RWE-M-120-VS-CP (100W, 4K) 100 4000K 14260 139 >80